
L1 Name(s) IN Dry-Mesic (WD-MWD) Interseed

L2 Farm Version: 2020.1.2

L3 Tract

L4 Fields 15.7 % 0

L5 Planned Acreage 0.0 0.0% 15

S1 County 15.7 100.0% 15

S2 Soil Moisture Dry Mesic (WD-MWD) 10.3 Preferred Forb % for: General Wildlife 100%

S3 Shade Full Sun 0.0 0.0% 0.18%

S4 Floodplain Not Floodplain 10.3 100.0% 3

S5 Muck? None 10

S6 Erosive? Not Erosive 15

S7 Planting Type Wildlife Habitat Planting (420) 14

C1 Species Focus General Wildlife

C2 Seeding Rate Method Ounces Per Acre (PLS)

C3 Arrange by Common Name

C4 Seeding Tyoe New 

Graminoids

Common Name Scientific Name

Ounces 

Per Acre 

(PLS)

Seeds Per 

Square 

Foot (PLS) Percent of Grass Mix

General 

Wildlife Graminoid Type Growth Form Annual/ Perennial Height (ft)

G1

G2

G3

G4

G5

G6

G7

G8

G9

G10

Forbs

Common Name Scientific Name

Ounces 

Per Acre 

(PLS)

Seeds Per 

Square 

Foot (PLS) Percent of Forb Mix

General 

Wildlife Early Mid Late Bloom Color

Annual/ 

Perennial Legume

F1 Beardtongue, Foxglove Penstemon digitalis 0.6 1.8 17% X X X Wht Perennial N

F2 Bergamot, Wild Monarda fistulosa 1.1 1.8 17% X X X Pur Perennial N

F3 Black-eyed Susan Rudbeckia hirta 0.8 1.7 16% X X X X Yel Biennial N

F4 Bundleflower, Illinois Desmanthus illinoensis 1.5 0.1 1% X X X Yel Perennial Y

F5 Common Evening Primrose Oenothera biennis 0.75 1.5 15% X X X X Yel Biennial N

F6 Coneflower, Gray-headed Ratibida pinnata 0.75 0.5 5% X X X Yel Perennial N

F7 Coreopsis, Lanceleaf Coreopsis lanceolata 1.75 0.8 8% X X X X Yel Perennial N

F8 Milkweed, Common Asclepias syriaca 0.2 0.0 0% X X X X Pnk Perennial N

F9 Partridge Pea Chamaecrista fasciculata 2 0.1 1% X X X X Yel Annual Y

F10 Prairie Clover, Purple Dalea purpurea 1.5 0.5 5% X X X X Pur Perennial Y

F11 Sunflower, False Heliopsis helianthoides 1 0.1 1% X X X X Yel Perennial N

F12 Sunflower, Maximilian’s Helianthus maximiliani 1.5 0.4 4% X X X Yel Perennial N

F13 Vervain, Hoary Verbena stricta 0.5 0.3 3% X X X X Blu Perennial N

F14 Prairie Clover, White Dalea candida 0.75 0.3 3% X X X X Wht Perennial Y

F15 Coneflower, Purple Echinacea purpurea 1 0.2 1% X X X Pur Perennial N

F16

F17

F18

F19

F20

F21

F22

F23

F24

F25

F26

F27

F28

F29

F30

Total Graminoid oz/acre

Total Forbs oz/acre

Estimated Seeds per sq ft

Flowering Range

Quick Check

Seeds per sq. ft. forbs Perennial Legume

Early Bloom

Mid-Bloom

Late Bloom 

Seeds per sq. ft. graminoid

Total Species Graminoid

Total Species Forbs

Species Richness

Milkweed % of mix

Total oz/acre

Filter Species

NOTE: When Site Criteria (Lines S1-S7) are changed, user must select "Filter Species" again.

Clear Site Requirements Clear Species Lists


